Downlight BE-8853, LED, 420 Im, 520 cd, 3000K, 230V

ltem: 9974691

MALMBERGS

BLACK EDITION

Product information

BLACK EDITION

We are proud to present the downlight series "Black Edition”, with high

quality and advanced technology. Downlights and drivers are tested with

the most common brands of dimmers on the market. We guarantee that the

products work optimally together and have a long lifetime. Experience a ‘
smooth dimming that is completely flicker-free. All LED drivers are

dimmable and equipped with fast connection terminal blocks enabling

simplest possible installation. Made of aluminium, for excellent feel (. )
and lifetime. Covers most wishes and needs. Black Edition makes it easy ~—
to choose and connect correctly. The obvious choice for the professional

customer.

With 10 years guarantee.

For recessed mounting. Fast connection terminal block 4x2.5 mmz.
Tiltable 25°. The luminaire is approved for mounting directly in
insulation material. Complete with driver. Dimmable with transistor
dimmer with trailing edge technology (RC).

Double insulated. ‘
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Specifications

Beam angle
Colour
Colour consistency

Colour rendering index
(CRI)

Colour temperature
Dims (dxH)

For hole

IP rating

Lifetime

Luminous flux
Luminous intensity
Mounting depth
Power

Tilting angle
Voltage
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35°
White

3 SDCM
Ra>90

3000K
95x39 mm
75-83 mm
P44

LED: 50 000 hrs
420 Im
520 cd

34 mm
5W

25°

230V
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