Downlight BE-8853, LED, 420 lm, 520 cd, 3000K, 230V

Item: 9974691

MALMBERGS









Product information

BLACK EDITION

We are proud to present the downlight series "Black Edition", with high quality and advanced technology. Downlights and drivers are tested with the most common brands of dimmers on the market. We guarantee that the products work optimally together and have a long lifetime. Experience a smooth dimming that is completely flicker-free. All LED drivers are dimmable and equipped with fast connection terminal blocks enabling simplest possible installation. Made of aluminium, for excellent feel and lifetime. Covers most wishes and needs. Black Edition makes it easy to choose and connect correctly. The obvious choice for the professional customer.

With 10 years guarantee.

For recessed mounting. Fast connection terminal block 4x2.5 mm². Tiltable 25°. The luminaire is approved for mounting directly in insulation material. Complete with driver. Dimmable with transistor dimmer with trailing edge technology (RC). Double insulated.







Downlight BE-8853, LED, 420 lm, 520 cd, 3000K, 230V

Item: 9974691

MALMBERGS

Specifications

Beam angle	35°
Colour	White
Colour consistency	3 SDCM
Colour rendering index (CRI)	Ra>90
Colour temperature	3000K
Dims (ØxH)	95x39 mm
For hole	75-83 mm
IP rating	IP44
Lifetime	LED: 50 000 hrs
Luminous flux	420 lm
Luminous intensity	520 cd
Mounting depth	34 mm
Power	5W
Tilting angle	25°
Voltage	230V